Open 2 - ONE to GO
12 de Marzo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

APPLETIZE
SWAY SCRUMPY JACK /
CLAYHILL AMBER 11 /2009 /
GELDING / NEGRO / NEW
FOREST

DINETTE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / TORDO / PONI

CHERRY D'AS DE PIC
KANTJES / PLUS UNE DE
LAMONI /2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

IMAGINE LC
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / NEGRO / PONI

CAMPANILLA
BUENASUERTE
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

BONZAI DU GEVAUDAN
MIRIEJANS ] R / OLYMPIE DU
GEVAUDAN X IVOIRE DE
CIVRY /2011 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / NEW FOREST

VOLUPTO GEVAUDAN
IVOIRE DE CIVRY / HEIDI DE
CIVRY /2009 / GELDING /
PALOMINO / SF

ESTRELLA
NONE / NONE /2007 /
FEMALE / BAYO / CRUZ

CASPER
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

FIRST D’ANGELS
BACCARAT D’ANGELS /
FLAMINA D’AVANCON /2015
/ GELDING / ALAZAN / PONI

con Ponis B2

L.A.C.

142790

149879

144519

149854

148596

115436

121061

145083

110529

142801

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT,
Rodrigo
CRIA DE CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / NONE

OSORIO MONZON,
Daniela
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

ROJO BENITO,
Manuela
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / ASTRID VAN
DAMME
COURTECUISSE

ALVAREZ-SALAS
DIAZ, Paula
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / ESTANISLAO
LIRA JIMENEZ

GASTON HERRERO,
Isabel
JAVIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

JIMENEZ
APOLINARIO,
Ainhoa
TERESA FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ / SCEA
LES HUNIERES

FERNANDEZ
MARTIN, Natalia
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ

MILLAN / NONE

DE LUIS
ARABAOLAZA,
Patricia
ESCUELA HIPICA SOTO
DEL ESPINAR / NONE

PEREZ PEREZ,
Carolina
MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT,
Rodrigo
CRIA DE CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / NONE

None

L.D.N.

275428

281763

237993

221410

270766

203450

282227

217990

267685

275428

Pais
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